
                                         Durand Invitational
                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8206  Anelise Egge                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:15.9  6:32 
      2    2 8231  Claire Becker                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                20:22.9  6:34 
      3    3 7937  Bailey Peterson               12  Augusta                        20:24.7  6:35 
      4    4 8251  Courtney Stadter              10  Mondovi                        20:34.1  6:38 
      5      7904  Tegan Michalak                11  Arcadia                        20:44.4  6:41 
      6    5 8024  Holly Plumer                  10  Durand                         21:20.1  6:53 
      7    6 7843  Greta Peters                   9  Altoona                        21:22.9  6:53 
      8    7 8210  Autumn Jacks                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:24.1  6:54 
      9    8 8023  Lauren Peterson               11  Durand                         21:27.0  6:55 
     10    9 8009  Chloe Auth                     9  Durand                         21:45.4  7:01 
     11   10 8214  Jayla Nagel                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:56.7  7:04 
     12   11 8208  Lilly Geary                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:00.9  7:06 
     13   12 8213  Jadence Nagel                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:10.5  7:09 
     14   13 8062  Ellie Schiszik                 9  Elk Mound                      22:17.2  7:11 
     15   14 8019  Kendall Hagness               11  Durand                         22:20.0  7:12 
     16   15 8030  Charity Wallace               10  Durand                         22:35.5  7:17 
     17   16 8018  Ainsley Hagness               11  Durand                         22:39.4  7:18 
     18   17 8269  Amanda Auleciems              12  Prescott                       22:45.4  7:20 
     19   18 8209  Colene Grefe                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:47.6  7:21 
     20   19 8366  Lydia Hannack                 11  Spring Valley                  22:58.5  7:24 
     21      7905  Casidi Pehler                 10  Arcadia                        23:01.9  7:25 
     22   20 8031  Ferrari Wallace                9  Durand                         23:03.7  7:26 
     23      8012  Olivia Breidung               12  Durand                         23:06.7  7:27 
     24      8048  Anabel Howie                  10  Eleva-Strum                    23:07.2  7:27 
     25   21 8294  Alee Warp                     12  Prescott                       23:10.5  7:28 
     26   22 7936  Ava Peterson                  11  Augusta                        23:11.4  7:28 
     27      7970  Haylie Rasmussen              11  Boyceville                     23:11.6  7:28 
     28      7972  Jaden Stevens                 10  Boyceville                     23:12.0  7:29 
     29   23 8363  Claire Anderson               12  Spring Valley                  23:18.4  7:31 
     30   24 8244  Morgan Clark                  12  Mondovi                        23:23.0  7:32 
     31   25 8109  Aubrey Wittenberg             10  Ellsworth                      23:24.0  7:32 
     32      7947  Mckenzie Brandenburg          11  Blair-Taylor                   23:24.3  7:32 
     33   26 8149  Alison Dubiel                 12  Fall Creek                     23:28.9  7:34 
     34   27 8342  Erin Huerta                   12  Somerset                       23:36.5  7:36 
     35   28 8235  Emma Rozek                     9  Melrose-Mindoro                23:42.5  7:38 
     36      8016  Abby Gibson                   11  Durand                         23:43.6  7:39 
     37   29 7844  Leah Saeger                   11  Altoona                        23:44.9  7:39 
     38   30 7838  Ava Gunderson                 10  Altoona                        23:47.0  7:40 
     39   31 8107  Chloe Vanwatermeulen          10  Ellsworth                      23:50.5  7:41 
     40      8185  Laura Schaller                10  Immanuel Lutheran              23:52.5  7:42 
     41   32 8058  Marley King                   10  Elk Mound                      23:54.2  7:42 
     42      8015  Jazmin Fuentes                11  Durand                         23:54.2  7:42 
     43   33 8287  Abby Overland                 10  Prescott                       23:54.7  7:42 
     44   34 8216  Lorena Soriano Nunez          12  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:58.2  7:43 
     45   35 7845  Kali Strehlau                 10  Altoona                        23:59.4  7:44 
     46   36 8150  Katie Kent                    12  Fall Creek                     24:06.4  7:46 
     47   37 8148  Evelyn Bergeron               10  Fall Creek                     24:09.2  7:47 
     48   38 8348  Mia Olson                     11  Somerset                       24:11.2  7:48 
     49   39 8098  Morgan Halverson               9  Ellsworth                      24:14.8  7:49 
     50      8010  Brinly Bauer                  12  Durand                         24:25.0  7:52 
     51      8215  McKinley Ray                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:26.0  7:52 
     52   40 7933  Beth Boone                    11  Augusta                        24:28.1  7:53 
     53   41 7938  Autumn Randall                11  Augusta                        24:39.8  7:57 
     54   42 7836  Emmy Anczak                    9  Altoona                        24:41.2  7:57 
     55   43 8365  Kaitlin Graham                12  Spring Valley                  24:45.4  7:59 
     56      8022  Allie McMahon                  9  Durand                         24:47.5  7:59 
     57   44 8278  Rhiannon Fabian               10  Prescott                       24:48.5  8:00 
     58   45 8055  Aleya Hadenfeldt              11  Elk Mound                      24:49.1  8:00 
     59   46 8347  Ella Olson                     9  Somerset                       24:51.7  8:01 
     60   47 8060  Madisyn Mohr                  10  Elk Mound                      24:52.5  8:01 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   48 8286  Nicole Lynes                   9  Prescott                       25:01.7  8:04 
     62      8014  Brittany Diepenbrock          11  Durand                         25:04.6  8:05 
     63      7949  Ella Halverson                10  Blair-Taylor                   25:10.6  8:07 
     64      8201  Leah Sylla                    10  Independence-Gilmanton         25:12.4  8:07 
     65   49 8343  Megan Larse                   12  Somerset                       25:16.1  8:08 
     66      7951  Samantha Kidd                 11  Blair-Taylor                   25:16.8  8:09 
     67   50 8236  Brook Wagner                   9  Melrose-Mindoro                25:21.0  8:10 
     68   51 8288  Faith Parmeter                 9  Prescott                       25:22.4  8:11 
     69   52 8276  Elsie Dempsey-Rice            12  Prescott                       25:28.1  8:12 
     70   53 8246  Amber Lund                     9  Mondovi                        25:33.5  8:14 
     71   54 8252  Cassie Thompson               10  Mondovi                        25:40.8  8:16 
     72   55 7839  Addy Knaack                    9  Altoona                        25:41.2  8:17 
     73   56 7841  Grace McIntosh                 9  Altoona                        25:44.9  8:18 
     74   57 8233  Cadence Holliday               9  Melrose-Mindoro                25:44.9  8:18 
     75   58 8151  Cora Peterson                  9  Fall Creek                     25:51.5  8:20 
     76   59 7935  Kendra Olson                  11  Augusta                        25:56.2  8:21 
     77      7840  Kalista Krause                12  Altoona                        25:57.0  8:22 
     78   60 8234  Caeli McMahon                 12  Melrose-Mindoro                25:59.9  8:23 
     79   61 8346  Hannah Mroz                    9  Somerset                       26:12.7  8:27 
     80   62 8056  Kyra Hadenfeldt               12  Elk Mound                      26:13.6  8:27 
     81   63 8153  Abigail Stangl                 9  Fall Creek                     26:25.3  8:31 
     82   64 8099  Kayla Kressin                 10  Ellsworth                      26:28.4  8:32 
     83   65 8147  Lylian Anderson               10  Fall Creek                     26:31.8  8:33 
     84   66 8352  Alissa Simonet                10  Somerset                       26:45.9  8:37 
     85   67 8368  Lizzy Shafer                  12  Spring Valley                  26:53.4  8:40 
     86      8207  Hailey Gander                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:54.4  8:40 
     87   68 8152  Sophia Schultz                10  Fall Creek                     27:10.5  8:45 
     88   69 8339  Sam Degeest                   12  Somerset                       27:17.3  8:47 
     89   70 8371  Grace Webb                    11  Spring Valley                  27:21.8  8:49 
     90      8336  Anna Bartig                   12  Somerset                       27:28.1  8:51 
     91      8212  Brooklynn Lombard             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:43.2  8:56 
     92      8279  Addison Huppert               11  Prescott                       28:00.4  9:01 
     93      8293  Faith Vanholbeck              10  Prescott                       28:00.6  9:01 
     94      8353  Ava Urquhart                  10  Somerset                       28:00.9  9:02 
     95      8351  Juliana Schimmel              12  Somerset                       28:02.4  9:02 
     96      8284  Nina Jones                    10  Prescott                       28:19.0  9:07 
     97   71 8232  Amalia Briseno                12  Melrose-Mindoro                28:27.1  9:10 
     98      8350  Leslie Sanchez                12  Somerset                       28:31.0  9:11 
     99      8337  Libby Churchich               11  Somerset                       28:32.4  9:12 
    100      8344  Madie Linka                   12  Somerset                       28:33.8  9:12 
    101      8349  Josie Sanchez                 10  Somerset                       28:34.8  9:12 
    102      8198  Andi Lahen                    11  Independence-Gilmanton         28:37.4  9:13 
    103   72 7939  Roella Wiese                   9  Augusta                        28:38.1  9:13 
    104   73 8101  Abigail Michels               10  Ellsworth                      28:54.0  9:19 
    105      7950  Emmalee Johnson               10  Blair-Taylor                   28:57.1  9:20 
    106      7974  Shiloh Wheeldon               11  Boyceville                     29:09.2  9:24 
    107      7969  Rachel Montgomery             11  Boyceville                     29:13.1  9:25 
    108      8028  Olivia Strand                  9  Durand                         29:19.0  9:27 
    109      8199  Bianca Najera                 11  Independence-Gilmanton         29:33.0  9:31 
    110      8290  Madison Royal                  9  Prescott                       29:38.6  9:33 
    111   74 8230  Kacy Anderson                 12  Melrose-Mindoro                29:55.7  9:38 
    112      8270  Ella Stewart                  10  Prescott                       30:10.3  9:43 
    113      8340  Marissa German                11  Somerset                       30:12.4  9:44 
    114      8211  Mia Jaynes                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              30:32.0  9:50 
    115      8282  Nicole Hudak                   9  Prescott                       30:49.3  9:56 
    116      8196  Hannah Gierok                  9  Independence-Gilmanton         31:03.2 10:00 
    117   75 8369  Maddie Shafer                 10  Spring Valley                  31:10.0 10:02 
    118   76 8067  Kaelyn Zais                    9  Elk Mound                      31:38.0 10:11 
    119      8013  Jocelyn Castano               11  Durand                         31:39.9 10:12 
    120   77 8093  Andrea Esterby                 9  Ellsworth                      32:17.8 10:24 
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    121      8047  Emily Gehrke                  12  Eleva-Strum                    33:30.7 10:48 
    122      8046  Amalia Dyar                    9  Eleva-Strum                    33:32.9 10:48 
    123      8341  Ava Hoff                       9  Somerset                       34:58.3 11:16 
    124   78 8249  Savanna Noetzelmann            9  Mondovi                        36:02.7 11:37 
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       1.    41  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (21:33.7  107:48.1 1:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Anelise Egge              12 20:15.9
       2      7  Autumn Jacks              10 21:24.1
       3     10  Jayla Nagel               11 21:56.7
       4     11  Lilly Geary               11 22:00.9
       5     12  Jadence Nagel              9 22:10.5
       6   ( 18) Colene Grefe              12 22:47.6
       7   ( 34) Lorena Soriano Nunez      12 23:58.2

       2.    51  Durand                                     (21:53.6  109:28.0 1:15.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Holly Plumer              10 21:20.1
       2      8  Lauren Peterson           11 21:27.0
       3      9  Chloe Auth                 9 21:45.4
       4     14  Kendall Hagness           11 22:20.0
       5     15  Charity Wallace           10 22:35.5
       6   ( 16) Ainsley Hagness           11 22:39.4
       7   ( 20) Ferrari Wallace            9 23:03.7

       3.   142  Altoona                                    (23:31.1  117:35.4 3:18.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Greta Peters               9 21:22.9
       2     29  Leah Saeger               11 23:44.9
       3     30  Ava Gunderson             10 23:47.0
       4     35  Kali Strehlau             10 23:59.4
       5     42  Emmy Anczak                9 24:41.2
       6   ( 55) Addy Knaack                9 25:41.2
       7   ( 56) Grace McIntosh             9 25:44.9

       4.   163  Prescott                                   (23:56.2  119:40.8 2:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Amanda Auleciems          12 22:45.4
       2     21  Alee Warp                 12 23:10.5
       3     33  Abby Overland             10 23:54.7
       4     44  Rhiannon Fabian           10 24:48.5
       5     48  Nicole Lynes               9 25:01.7
       6   ( 51) Faith Parmeter             9 25:22.4
       7   ( 52) Elsie Dempsey-Rice        12 25:28.1

       5.   165  Augusta                                    (23:44.1  118:40.2 5:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bailey Peterson           12 20:24.7
       2     22  Ava Peterson              11 23:11.4
       3     40  Beth Boone                11 24:28.1
       4     41  Autumn Randall            11 24:39.8
       5     59  Kendra Olson              11 25:56.2
       6   ( 72) Roella Wiese               9 28:38.1

       6.   197  Melrose-Mindoro                            (24:14.3  121:11.2 5:37.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Claire Becker             10 20:22.9
       2     28  Emma Rozek                 9 23:42.5
       3     50  Brook Wagner               9 25:21.0
       4     57  Cadence Holliday           9 25:44.9
       5     60  Caeli McMahon             12 25:59.9
       6   ( 71) Amalia Briseno            12 28:27.1
       7   ( 74) Kacy Anderson             12 29:55.7
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       7.   199  Elk Mound                                  (24:25.4  122:06.6 3:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Ellie Schiszik             9 22:17.2
       2     32  Marley King               10 23:54.2
       3     45  Aleya Hadenfeldt          11 24:49.1
       4     47  Madisyn Mohr              10 24:52.5
       5     62  Kyra Hadenfeldt           12 26:13.6
       6   ( 76) Kaelyn Zais                9 31:38.0

       8.   213  Mondovi                                    (26:14.9  131:14.115:28.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Courtney Stadter          10 20:34.1
       2     24  Morgan Clark              12 23:23.0
       3     53  Amber Lund                 9 25:33.5
       4     54  Cassie Thompson           10 25:40.8
       5     78  Savanna Noetzelmann        9 36:02.7

       9.   220  Fall Creek                                 (24:48.3  124:01.3 2:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Alison Dubiel             12 23:28.9
       2     36  Katie Kent                12 24:06.4
       3     37  Evelyn Bergeron           10 24:09.2
       4     58  Cora Peterson              9 25:51.5
       5     63  Abigail Stangl             9 26:25.3
       6   ( 65) Lylian Anderson           10 26:31.8
       7   ( 68) Sophia Schultz            10 27:10.5

      10.   221  Somerset                                   (24:49.7  124:08.2 2:36.2)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Erin Huerta               12 23:36.5
       2     38  Mia Olson                 11 24:11.2
       3     46  Ella Olson                 9 24:51.7
       4     49  Megan Larse               12 25:16.1
       5     61  Hannah Mroz                9 26:12.7
       6   ( 66) Alissa Simonet            10 26:45.9
       7   ( 69) Sam Degeest               12 27:17.3

      11.   222  Spring Valley                              (25:03.5  125:17.5 4:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Lydia Hannack             11 22:58.5
       2     23  Claire Anderson           12 23:18.4
       3     43  Kaitlin Graham            12 24:45.4
       4     67  Lizzy Shafer              12 26:53.4
       5     70  Grace Webb                11 27:21.8
       6   ( 75) Maddie Shafer             10 31:10.0

      12.   232  Ellsworth                                  (25:22.4  126:51.7 5:30.0)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Aubrey Wittenberg         10 23:24.0
       2     31  Chloe Vanwatermeulen      10 23:50.5
       3     39  Morgan Halverson           9 24:14.8
       4     64  Kayla Kressin             10 26:28.4
       5     73  Abigail Michels           10 28:54.0
       6   ( 77) Andrea Esterby             9 32:17.8
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7510  Addy Duellman                  8  Cochrane-Fountain City         12:39.3  6:48 
      2      8202  Taylor Sylla                   8  Independence-Gilmanton         13:20.0  7:10 
      3    1 8411  Makenzie Midtling              7  Viking Middle School           13:36.2  7:18 
      4    2 8415  Miley Smith                    8  Viking Middle School           13:38.3  7:19 
      5      8061  Allie Robel                    8  Elk Mound                      13:46.6  7:24 
      6      7511  Paxtyn Duellman                6  Cochrane-Fountain City         13:56.2  7:29 
      7    3 8106  Jenna Stoltenberg              6  Ellsworth                      14:11.3  7:37 
      8    4 8388  Jada Hoolihan                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    14:25.4  7:45 
      9      8197  Sophia Kampa                   8  Independence-Gilmanton         14:27.3  7:46 
     10      8200  Allie Sylla                    6  Independence-Gilmanton         14:27.8  7:46 
     11      7994  Veronica Leavens               6  Colfax                         14:36.8  7:51 
     12      8057  Lola Jerome                    7  Elk Mound                      14:37.2  7:51 
     13    5 8407  Renata Kool                    7  Viking Middle School           14:41.6  7:53 
     14    6 7869  Arian Lieberg                  8  Altoona MS                     14:45.7  7:56 
     15    7 7966  Sydney Larson                  7  Boyceville                     14:48.9  7:57 
     16    8 7962  Ellie Engeman                  7  Boyceville                     14:50.7  7:58 
     17    9 8281  Kennedy Holub                  7  Prescott                       14:52.8  7:59 
     18   10 7865  Abigail Hoage                  6  Altoona MS                     15:03.6  8:05 
     19   11 8271  Nora Boles                     8  Prescott                       15:03.7  8:05 
     20   12 8413  Ella Rohde                     8  Viking Middle School           15:05.2  8:06 
     21      7513  Kyla Gotzinger                 6  Cochrane-Fountain City         15:08.1  8:08 
     22   13 7906  Amaya Schlesser                6  Arcadia                        15:10.3  8:09 
     23      8025  Paityn Poeschel                7  Durand                         15:12.2  8:10 
     24      8139  Taylor Asher                   8  Elmwood-Plum City              15:14.6  8:11 
     25      8141  Kasey Trainor                  8  Elmwood-Plum City              15:16.1  8:12 
     26   14 8268  Addyson Allsop                 8  Prescott                       15:29.4  8:19 
     27   15 7967  Sarah Leslie                   8  Boyceville                     15:33.5  8:21 
     28   16 8406  Hailey House                   6  Viking Middle School           15:42.4  8:26 
     29   17 8291  Emma Schmitz                   7  Prescott                       15:58.4  8:35 
     30      8054  Rhiana Fischer                 7  Elk Mound                      15:59.9  8:35 
     31   18 8102  Jersey Olson                   6  Ellsworth                      16:04.4  8:38 
     32   19 7862  Arriana Bertrand               7  Altoona MS                     16:06.0  8:39 
     33   20 7877  Sydney Steffes                 6  Altoona MS                     16:06.2  8:39 
     34      8140  Ella Quail                     6  Elmwood-Plum City              16:10.8  8:41 
     35   21 7964  Blake Jeske                    6  Boyceville                     16:11.5  8:42 
     36   22 8385  Madelyn Connors                6  Spring Valley Middle School    16:11.8  8:42 
     37      8243  Aubrie Chellman                6  Mondovi                        16:12.0  8:42 
     38   23 8095  Carly Girdeen                  8  Ellsworth                      16:17.1  8:45 
     39   24 7873  Yonna Olson                    8  Altoona MS                     16:38.1  8:56 
     40   25 7866  Riley Kreiner                  8  Altoona MS                     16:45.5  9:00 
     41      7993  Rayna Keltner                  6  Colfax                         16:57.2  9:06 
     42   26 8097  Marley Halverson               6  Ellsworth                      16:59.1  9:07 
     43   27 7879  Maya Youngbauer                8  Altoona MS                     17:00.4  9:08 
     44   28 8392  Gwen Yonke                     6  Spring Valley Middle School    17:03.3  9:09 
     45      7874  Kennedy Radcliffe              8  Altoona MS                     17:09.5  9:13 
     46      7864  Rylee Braun                    6  Altoona MS                     17:15.1  9:16 
     47      8167  Emily Volbrecht                6  Fall Creek MS                  17:18.8  9:18 
     48      7995  Aubrey Nelson                  6  Colfax                         17:18.9  9:18 
     49      8065  Lexi Solberg                   7  Elk Mound                      17:19.4  9:18 
     50   29 8094  Lucy Feuerhelm                 6  Ellsworth                      17:26.4  9:22 
     51   30 7907  Giselle Veliz                  6  Arcadia                        17:28.5  9:23 
     52      8029  Lillian Walker                 8  Durand                         17:31.0  9:24 
     53   31 8285  Anya Lynes                     7  Prescott                       17:31.5  9:25 
     54      7876  Morgan Smith                   7  Altoona MS                     17:34.2  9:26 
     55      8163  Reagan Carey                   7  Fall Creek MS                  17:37.2  9:28 
     56   32 8386  Addison Gregg                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    17:48.9  9:34 
     57   33 8387  Ruth Hennemann                 6  Spring Valley Middle School    18:04.5  9:42 
     58   34 7971  Layla Score                    7  Boyceville                     18:04.6  9:42 
     59      7515  Lucy Scharmach                 6  Cochrane-Fountain City         18:24.9  9:53 
     60   35 7899  Megan Breska                   6  Arcadia                        18:29.9  9:56 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   36 8421  Kailee Wilson                  6  Viking Middle School           18:42.6 10:03 
     62   37 8389  Kaitlyn Matthys                6  Spring Valley Middle School    18:44.6 10:04 
     63   38 8092  Bridget Dendinger              7  Ellsworth                      18:45.2 10:04 
     64   39 8391  Harper Turner                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    18:48.7 10:06 
     65      7863  Gracelyn Boeckmann             7  Altoona MS                     18:50.4 10:07 
     66   40 8103  Nevaeh Peters                  6  Ellsworth                      18:52.0 10:08 
     67      7870  Lily Ludy                      7  Altoona MS                     18:59.1 10:12 
     68      8090  Marti Allyn                    6  Ellsworth                      19:04.3 10:14 
     69      8017  Izzy Gibson                    6  Durand                         19:06.8 10:16 
     70   41 8408  Camryn Margelofsky             7  Viking Middle School           19:16.3 10:21 
     71      8417  Avery Van Allen                7  Viking Middle School           19:17.9 10:22 
     72      8021  Sophia Johnson                 6  Durand                         19:20.5 10:23 
     73      8383  Kate Cipriano                  7  Spring Valley Middle School    19:21.2 10:23 
     74   42 7961  Lydia Day                      6  Boyceville                     19:27.8 10:27 
     75      8165  Lily Deutsch                   7  Fall Creek MS                  19:33.6 10:30 
     76   43 7903  Michelle Llanos                7  Arcadia                        19:36.3 10:32 
     77      8384  Autumn Clare                   6  Spring Valley Middle School    19:41.5 10:34 
     78   44 7900  Emily Kamrowski                6  Arcadia                        19:46.3 10:37 
     79      8401  Daisy Austrum                  6  Viking Middle School           20:03.7 10:46 
     80      8405  Lucie Gray                     6  Viking Middle School           20:05.3 10:47 
     81      7872  Clara Noe                      7  Altoona MS                     20:11.5 10:50 
     82      8164  Ellie Coach                    8  Fall Creek MS                  20:35.3 11:03 
     83      8420  Louisa Willink                 6  Viking Middle School           20:44.1 11:08 
     84      8414  Kennedy Smith                  6  Viking Middle School           20:48.1 11:10 
     85      8248  Nevaeh Noetzelmann             6  Mondovi                        21:04.9 11:19 
     86      8105  Sophia Place                   6  Ellsworth                      21:37.6 11:37 
     87      8104  Maye Petersen                  6  Ellsworth                      23:04.5 12:23 
     88      7875  Lucille Ruff                   7  Altoona MS                     23:27.5 12:36 
     89      8091  Madalynn Constant              6  Ellsworth                      23:50.6 12:48 
     90      8096  Grace Hall                     6  Ellsworth                      31:12.3 16:45 
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                                         Durand Invitational
                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    36  Viking Middle School                       (14:32.8  72:43.7 2:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Makenzie Midtling          7 13:36.2
       2      2  Miley Smith                8 13:38.3
       3      5  Renata Kool                7 14:41.6
       4     12  Ella Rohde                 8 15:05.2
       5     16  Hailey House               6 15:42.4
       6   ( 36) Kailee Wilson              6 18:42.6
       7   ( 41) Camryn Margelofsky         7 19:16.3

       2.    79  Altoona MS                                 (15:44.0  78:39.6 1:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Arian Lieberg              8 14:45.7
       2     10  Abigail Hoage              6 15:03.6
       3     19  Arriana Bertrand           7 16:06.0
       4     20  Sydney Steffes             6 16:06.2
       5     24  Yonna Olson                8 16:38.1
       6   ( 25) Riley Kreiner              8 16:45.5
       7   ( 27) Maya Youngbauer            8 17:00.4

       3.    82  Prescott                                   (15:47.2  78:55.8 2:38.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Kennedy Holub              7 14:52.8
       2     11  Nora Boles                 8 15:03.7
       3     14  Addyson Allsop             8 15:29.4
       4     17  Emma Schmitz               7 15:58.4
       5     31  Anya Lynes                 7 17:31.5

       4.    85  Boyceville                                 (15:53.9  79:29.2 3:15.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Sydney Larson              7 14:48.9
       2      8  Ellie Engeman              7 14:50.7
       3     15  Sarah Leslie               8 15:33.5
       4     21  Blake Jeske                6 16:11.5
       5     34  Layla Score                7 18:04.6
       6   ( 42) Lydia Day                  6 19:27.8

       5.    99  Ellsworth                                  (16:11.7  80:58.3 3:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jenna Stoltenberg          6 14:11.3
       2     18  Jersey Olson               6 16:04.4
       3     23  Carly Girdeen              8 16:17.1
       4     26  Marley Halverson           6 16:59.1
       5     29  Lucy Feuerhelm             6 17:26.4
       6   ( 38) Bridget Dendinger          7 18:45.2
       7   ( 40) Nevaeh Peters              6 18:52.0

       6.   119  Spring Valley Middle School                (16:42.8  83:33.9 3:39.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jada Hoolihan              6 14:25.4
       2     22  Madelyn Connors            6 16:11.8
       3     28  Gwen Yonke                 6 17:03.3
       4     32  Addison Gregg              6 17:48.9
       5     33  Ruth Hennemann             6 18:04.5
       6   ( 37) Kaitlyn Matthys            6 18:44.6
       7   ( 39) Harper Turner              6 18:48.7
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   165  Arcadia                                    (18:06.3  90:31.3 4:36.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Amaya Schlesser            6 15:10.3
       2     30  Giselle Veliz              6 17:28.5
       3     35  Megan Breska               6 18:29.9
       4     43  Michelle Llanos            7 19:36.3
       5     44  Emily Kamrowski            6 19:46.3


